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01. Civil Engineers

04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

:t)Lt'd'

the right candidates.

or before 10-09-2011.

Engineering (P

the saga of quality construction.

Maga Project Office

o

Fax:021 2241840

mmsmmﬁ AND HBTH L'ENTEAL PHBVINL'E.S‘

We urgent!y reqmre following categones of personnef for several road
construction projects in the Northern and North Central Provinces.

02. Bridge Engineers

03. Quantity Surveyors(Road Work)
Technical Officers

Assistant Surveyor

Admin, Officers

Safety & Environmental Officers
Draughtsman{Auto cad)
Laboratory Technicians

10. Bob Cat Operators

11. Roller Operators

12. Motor Grader Operators

For all positions, prior experience in road construction
projects is a distinct advantage.
Attractive Salaries and Other fringe benefits are on offer to

If you can match the abave requirements, send your
application along with copies of your certificates and
testimonials indicating the name, address and contract
numbers of non- related referees to the address below, on

8 Please indicate the job applied for on the top left - hand
corner of the envelop or the subject box of the e-mail

Director (Construction Management)

Northern Road Connectivity Project - CP 5
Near Old Railway Station,inuvil

le-mail:thiru@maga.lk

T 208 00 Tually IRewLcter
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